2016 Grants Awarded

FEBRUARY
Impact Corry

Corry Area Chamber

APRIL

YMCA

YMCA

Corry Area Arts Council

Corry Counseling Services
Impact Corry

Corry Neighborhood Initiative
Corry Chamber

American Red Cross

Corry Arts Council Auxiliary
Corry Artists Guild

Girl Scouts

Hi Ed

Love Inc

YMCA of Corry

JUNE

Impact Corry

Bruce Smith Scholarship
Cub Scouts

Boy Scouts

Camp Halo

Chamber of Commerce
Corry Community Center
Corry Dog Park

Corry Garden Club

Safe Journey

YMCA

YMCA

AUGUST
Mead Park
Corry Hi Ed

Website Redesign

Banners

Debt Reduction Campaign

Better YOU, Better CORRY, Better Y
Summer in the Park

COA Accreditation

Mural Restoration

Blight Removal

CorryFest

Home Fire Campaign
Missoula - Aladdin
Corry Fest & Sunday in the Park

Computer Switches
Copier/Fax
Lifeguard Training

Operations

Resident Day Camp

Washer & Dryer

Downtown Business Advertising
Summer Camp

Supplies

Shrub Planting - City Building
Supplies

Summer Camp

Gymnastics Team

Feasibility Study

New Computer

1,500.00
1,870.00
3,370.00

42,500.00

$132,500 (starting in 2017)
8,000.00

5,000.00

3,670.00

60,000.00

5,000.00

124,170.00

2,000.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
1,245.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,980.00
12,925.00

2,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,900.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
860.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
20,260.00

6,250.00
800.00
7,050.00



OCTOBER
City of Corry

City of Corry

Corry Hi Ed

Corry Hi Ed

United Way Erie FREE Taxes

Corry Community Gardens

ACES
Corry Area Historical Society
Corry Chamber of Commerce

Impact Corry (awarded in 2015)

DECEMBER

Corry Area Food Pantry
Corry Public Library
Impact Corry

Salvation Army
Salvation Army

Village Friends

YMCA of Corry

TOTAL TO DATE:

Codification

Drug Crime Investigation
GECAC Career Jump Start
Endowment Fund Renewal
VITA Program

Community Gardens

PA Business Week
"Continuing the Journey"
Try Local Buy Local

Railroad Property Purchase

Holiday Food Distribution
PlayAway / PlayAway Launchpad
Winterfest 2107

Christmas Clothes/Toy Giveaway
Love in a Bag

Subsidized Memberships

Tumbling Tigers Invitational

15,000.00
21,000.00
18,000.00
5,000.00
4,884.00
2,810.00
66,694.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
20,000.00
25,800.00

2,000.00
1,850.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
13,650.00
273,919.00

This does not include the three year 5132,500 commitment to the YMCA starting in 2017.



