2016 Grants Awarded

FEBRUARY

FEDRUARI		
Impact Corry	Website Redesign	1,500.00
Corry Area Chamber	Banners	1,870.00
		3,370.00
APRIL		
YMCA	Debt Reduction Campaign	42,500.00
YMCA	Better YOU, Better CORRY, Better Y	\$132,500 (starting in 2017)
Corry Area Arts Council	Summer in the Park	8,000.00
Corry Counseling Services	COA Accreditation	5,000.00
Impact Corry	Mural Restoration	3,670.00
Corry Neighborhood Initiative	Blight Removal	60,000.00
Corry Chamber	CorryFest	5,000.00
		124,170.00
American Red Cross	Home Fire Campaign	2,000.00
Corry Arts Council Auxiliary	Missoula - Aladdin	1,700.00
Corry Artists Guild	Corry Fest & Sunday in the Park	2,000.00
Girl Scouts		1,245.00
Hi Ed	Computer Switches	2,000.00
Love Inc	Copier/Fax	2,000.00
YMCA of Corry	Lifeguard Training	1,980.00
		12,925.00
JUNE		
Impact Corry	Operations	2,500.00
Bruce Smith Scholarship		2,000.00
Cub Scouts	Resident Day Camp	2,000.00
Boy Scouts		500.00
Camp Halo	Washer & Dryer	1,900.00
Chamber of Commerce	Downtown Business Advertising	2,000.00
Corry Community Center	Summer Camp	2,000.00
Corry Dog Park	Supplies	500.00
Corry Garden Club	Shrub Planting - City Building	860.00
Safe Journey	Supplies	2,000.00
YMCA	Summer Camp	2,000.00
YMCA	Gymnastics Team	2,000.00
		20,260.00
AUGUST		
Mead Park	Feasibility Study	6,250.00
Corry Hi Ed	New Computer	800.00
		7,050.00

OCTOBER

City of Corry	Codification	15,000.00
City of Corry	Drug Crime Investigation	21,000.00
Corry Hi Ed	GECAC Career Jump Start	18,000.00
Corry Hi Ed	Endowment Fund Renewal	5,000.00
United Way Erie FREE Taxes	VITA Program	4,884.00
Corry Community Gardens	Community Gardens	2,810.00
		66,694.00
ACES	PA Business Week	2,000.00
Corry Area Historical Society	"Continuing the Journey"	1,800.00
Corry Chamber of Commerce	Try Local Buy Local	2,000.00
Impact Corry (awarded in 2015)	Railroad Property Purchase	20,000.00
		25,800.00
DECEMBER		
Corry Area Food Pantry	Holiday Food Distribution	2,000.00
Corry Public Library	PlayAway / PlayAway Launchpad	1,850.00
Impact Corry	Winterfest 2107	2,000.00
Salvation Army	Christmas Clothes/Toy Giveaway	2,000.00
Salvation Army	Love in a Bag	2,000.00
Village Friends	Subsidized Memberships	1,800.00
YMCA of Corry	Tumbling Tigers Invitational	2,000.00
		13,650.00
TOTAL TO DATE:		273,919.00

This does not include the three year \$132,500 commitment to the YMCA starting in 2017.